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Community Support Officer (Teflon)
https://reflectil.com/product/community-support-officer-teflon
/

This vest is like Model 123 OV but with two extra
features. The fabric is Teflon coated for heavy
dirt and oil repellency. The vest also has two
Velcro closed pockets.

Categories: Profession Specific Vests, Sweden
Fabric 80/20 Polycotton with Teflon treatment,
270 g/m2
Washing HW: 50x 60°C (ISO 6330)
Product Subtitle

Model 123 OV TF - Ordningsvakt - Class 1

Laser
engraving
onthe
shoulder
strap

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Fluo. Yellow

EN I1SO 20471:2013 Class 1, HW 50x 60°C (ISO 6330), Zipper Closure,
Five Stars

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL, 4XL
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XL
XXL
3XL
4XL

A (cm)
54
54,5
56
57,5
59
60,5
62
63,5
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B (cm)
44
47,5
50,5
53,5
56,5
59,5
62,5
65,5
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